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Runden, Durchg. Nr 1

Runde Nr 1    0:00
S/G Index GT Platz

 KIRSTEN Ines STLFC V4 1 4 V 2  2/5 -5 16 5  
 HIERZBERGER Bettina STLFC 3 V 2 V3 3  2/5 -1 16 4  
 TANZMEISTER Doroth ASC WIEN V 1 V V 0  3/5 3 16 2  
 TRIPPOLT Ann-Kathrin FUM V V 2 V 0  3/5 1 17 3  
 BURGET Theresa FUM 3 2 0 0 0  0/5 -18 5 6  
 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AFC SALZBURG V V V V V  5/5 20 25 1  

Runde Nr 2    0:00
S/G Index GT Platz

 GENSER Martina FUM V V 2 V V V  5/6 14 27 2  
 STELZER Victoria STLFC 0 V 2 3 V V  3/6 0 20 4  
 ORBAN Fanny FK WR NEUDORF 0 0 0 0 0 3  0/6 -27 3 7  
 WEISS Kim FUM V V V V V V  6/6 21 30 1  
 SOLACHER Anna.Clara STLFC 4 V V 3 V V  4/6 13 27 3  
 SCHMEDLER Katharin GFU 3 3 V 1 0 V  2/6 -6 17 5  
 KNOBLICH Ulrike ASC WIEN 1 2 V 1 1 3  1/6 -15 13 6  

Runde Nr 3    0:00
S/G Index GT Platz

 BERGER Julia STLFC 3 1 1 V V V  3/6 -3 20 4  
 CENKER Freya FUM V V V V V V  6/6 20 30 1  
 HAUNOLD Renee AFC SALZBURG V 2 4 3 V V  3/6 5 24 3  
 DEUTSCHMANN Karo STLFC V 3 V 3 V V  4/6 11 26 2  
 SCHAFFER Hanna FUM 3 0 V4 V4 V 2  3/6 -4 18 5  
 NIEMENKARI Minna UFC 4 0 2 1 1 2  0/6 -20 10 7  
 STEINBÖCK-KUDLAC STOCKERAUER F 1 2 2 0 V V  2/6 -9 15 6  

Runde Nr 4    0:00
S/G Index GT Platz

 INGRUBER Gudrun FUM 2 V3 3 3 2 3  1/6 -8 16 6  
 ROM Florentine STLFC V4 V3 0 0 4 3  2/6 -9 14 5  
 HENDRICKS Judith WAT 2 2 0 V 3 1  1/6 -9 13 7  
 WALZHOFER Nicole FUM V4 V V V 2 3  4/6 7 24 3  
 SPEICHER Julia STLFC V V 1 4 2 1  2/6 -5 18 4  
 BRUGGER Lilli Maria AFC SALZBURG V V V V V V3  6/6 13 28 1  
 KUDLACEK Beatrice STOCKERAUER F V4 V4 V V V 2  5/6 11 25 2  

Runde Nr 5    0:00
S/G Index GT Platz

 SELTENHAMMER Enr FC WELS 0 3 1 V 4  1/5 -9 13 5  
 KLEINBERGER Sandra KAC V V V3 V V  5/5 18 23 1  
 MANGGE Anna STLFC V 1 2 V 4  2/5 -4 17 4  
 KOPPENWALLNER-B WAT V 2 V V V4  4/5 12 21 2  
 SCHATZMANN Marion ASC WIEN 2 0 3 2 1  0/5 -17 8 6  
 MARGETICH Iris FUM V 2 V 1 V  3/5 0 18 3  
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 1 WEISS Kim FUM

 32   

 17 BERGER Julia STLFC

 16 STELZER Victoria STLFC    13/3

 9 SOLACHER Anna.Clara STLFC

 24 STEINBÖCK-KUDLACE STOCKE    15/10

 25 ROM Florentine STLFC

 8 KOPPENWALLNER-BÖH WAT    15/6

 5 BRUGGER Lilli Maria AFC SA

 28 HENDRICKS Judith WAT    15/3

 21 KIRSTEN Ines STLFC

 12 TANZMEISTER Dorothea ASC WI    15/8

 13 TRIPPOLT Ann-Kathrin FUM

 20 MANGGE Anna STLFC    14/13
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 4 KLEINBERGER Sandra KAC

 3 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AFC SA
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 19 HIERZBERGER Bettina STLFC

 14 MARGETICH Iris FUM    15/10

 11 WALZHOFER Nicole FUM

 22 SPEICHER Julia STLFC    15/4

 27 INGRUBER Gudrun FUM

 6 GENSER Martina FUM    15/5

 7 KUDLACEK Beatrice STOCKE

 26 SELTENHAMMER Enrica FC WEL    15/4

 23 SCHMEDLER Katharina GFU

 10 DEUTSCHMANN Karolin STLFC    15/8
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 1 WEISS Kim FUM

 8 KOPPENWALLNER-BÖH WAT    14/7

 5 BRUGGER Lilli Maria AFC SA

 4 KLEINBERGER Sandra KAC    15/10

 3 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AFC SA

 6 GENSER Martina FUM    14/13

 7 KUDLACEK Beatrice STOCKE
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